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0.00
-832,871.24
-100.00
-4,000.00
-470.00
-6.79
-545,650.00
-714,141.05
-12,241.00
-21,943.00
-16,476,023.00
-16,358,904.38
545,650.00
11,400.00
77,837.00
940.00
10,000.00
2,241.00
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! Account No 204-6-02775-2 Currency THB !
1

Account Name Fawondowtadumyd Account Status Active §
| Alias Name FawrorudonTadumyd Branch Name . CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 1,640.00 Available Balance 2 1,640.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2023 -‘ To Date 31-03-2023 .
{ Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
! ]
1 O Specific Period: Today v 4
| i
|

| Date Tellerid  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
| 01032023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 221907 8424822 108682
| 01032023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,882.80 873102 108682
[ 01032023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,753.46 8888448 108682 |
" 01-03-2023 93999 BPOWT chantaburi em -82,029.15 685533 0204 ‘
|
; 01-03-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em 6,855.33 000 0204
w0328 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,520.00 152000 108682
| 07-03-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -1,520.00 000 0204
} 08032023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120.00 120.00 108682
|
| 08-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 1,080.00 108682
] 09-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,150.00 223000 108682
: 09-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 570.00 280000 108682
| 10032023 831002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 340000 108682
| 10032023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,971.96 6,371.96 108682
10032023 93999 BPOWT chantaburi em -120.00 625196 0204
I 10-03-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -960.00 529196 0204
' 10-03-2023 93999 BPOWT chantaburi em -570.00 472196 0204
1003-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -1,150.00 357196 0204
10032023 93999 BPOWT chantaburi em -600.00 297196 0204
10-03-2023 93999 BPOWT chantaburi em -2,971.96 000 0204
14-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,552.00 255200 108682
17032023 93999 BPOWT chantaburi em -2,552.00 000 0204
17-03-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 1,800.00 108682
| 21-03-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -1,800.00 000 0204
21-03-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/08682 580.00 580.00 108682
21032023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -580.00 000 0204
23-03-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 3,00000 108682
23-03-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 14,00000 108682
23-03-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 109,130.00 123,130.00 108682
23-03-2023 931001 8CD14 GFMIS/108682 1,743.55 12487355 108682
23.03-2023 93999 BPOWT chantaburi em 1,743.55 123,130.00 0204
i 28032023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -84,630.00 2850000 0204
| 28032023 93999 BPOWT chantaburi em ~11,000.00 17,500.00 0204
28-03-2023  K19294 BAOWE - 6,000.00 11,500.00 0204
28032023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7.500.00 19,000.00 108682
| 26-00:2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,481.00 40481.00 108682
| 28.03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,204.15 6177515 108682
28032023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 76,625.15 108682
28032023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 9147515 108662
28032023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 106,325.15 108682
| 28032023 93099 BPOWT chantaburi em -11,500.00 9482515 108682
20032023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -7,500.00 87,325.15 0204
30032023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 9332515 108682
130032023 3090 BPDWT chantabun em -6,000.00 87,32515 0204
l Total Cr =245 377 9Q Total Dr = -240 081 99 o
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KIR Corporate Online

Download . S : :
Account Info = Funds Transfer Pay Bill Bulk Payment Upload Downioad
a-Blatement :

: User i‘d‘:’ " EM§'00)29'51 : ‘ : User Nahﬁé: ‘ uiiaula wervay
Role: Single User Compdny Name: Fawrudoniadumyps

J/ Accounts

vAccount Details . Current _Account :

Account No. 204-6-02876-7 Currency THB
Account Name Wuuanyuilssana Account Status Active

. Alias Name Wuuanvusyana Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 \‘

» Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2023 @ i To Date 31-03-2023 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Date " Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
- 31-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 : 23,704.00 23,704.00 108682
31-03-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -23,704.00 0.00 0204
Total Cr. = 23,704.00 Total Dr. = -23,704.00
Total CLCK. 0.00 éh !‘H'\ﬂﬂél’i’) 3
WV

1 0f 1 /
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23/02/66 | 204 |ot08 --~===-1,484,00 $eeree] 064,835.47 | 412246 1
28/02/66) 204 |0T08 | ----mmmme- 2,632.55 $H8343 062,202,92 | 412246 /2 g
01/03/66 | 204 (0908 | v T5,135.00 ~ S 00T 06T 0T AT
01/03/66| 204 [0208 | ~-=-m-men- 3,500.00 7 434440 907,567,921 93990 , |
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18/03/66| 204 | OTOS | -------- 163,631.00 tHA8RS) 616,003.72) 93999 .
18103660 204 | OT08 | oreoeeeen- 3,700.00 Gidade " YRR 330530 0 |

_ 28/03/66| 204 | OTOS | --eceeee 17,608.00 $09992.594,095.70 WA |
30/03/66| 204 | OTOS | --eeeee 1,355.39 tHANA0),993,340.33 412246 o,
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

! Account Infojl

Bulk

l@_ Search ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Logout

omunng
K1B Corporate Online

User Id: EMP002951 User Name: widaula wo¥vag

Role: Single User Company Name: Famawdonatump

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 204-6-05047-9 Currency THB
Account Name dnlnonwdavmonudoniadumyd  Account Status Active
Alias Name alinoudamou¥aniafumyf$  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date:

From Date 01-03-2023 n 5 To Date 31-03-2023
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

i download |

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
01032023  N/A oD TR fr 9873758747 62,725.00 62,725.00
01-03-2023  ITBANK MEDDT TR 9873758747 6,200.00 68,925.00
01032023 ITBANK PBDWT  GB011-1700300037 -68,925.00 0.00
02032023  NA DD TR fr 9873758747 28912500  289,125.00
02032023  ITBANK ssoor | SRS ewR 292500  292,050.00
02032023  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 300000  295050.00
03-03-2023  ITBANK PBDWT  G9011-1700300037 -295,050.00 0.00
03-03-2023  N/A Db TR fr 9873758747 186,075.00 186,075.00
03032023  ITBANK MEDDT  TRfr 9873758747 200.00 186,275.00
03-03-2023  ITBANK PBDWT  G9011-1700300037 -186,275.00 0.00
07032023 WA ) TR fr 9673756747 174,250.00 174,250.00
07-03-2023  ITBANK MEDDT TR 9873758747 850.00 175,100.00
07-03-2023  ITBANK PBDWT  GBO011 -1700300037 -175,100.00 0.00
08-03-2023  NA DD TR fr 9873758747 287,750.00  287,750.00
08032023 ITBANK MeEDpT - SEEEeOLD 162500 28937500
08032023  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 32500  289,700.00
08-03-2023  ITBANK PBDWT  G9011-1700300037 -289,700.00 0.00
09032023  NA DD TR fr 9873758747 39,475.00 39,475.00
09032023  ITBANK MEDDT  TRr 9873758747 2,550.00 42,025.00
09032023  ITBANK PBDWT  G9011-1700300037 42,025.00 0.00
10032023  NA DD TR fr 9873756747 162,375.00 162,375.00
10032023  ITBANK MEDDT e e 1,950.00 164,325.00
10032023 ITBANK MEDDT  TRfr 9873758747 18,300.00 182,625.00
11032023  ITBANK PBDWT  G9011-1700300037 -182,625.00 0.00
13032023  NA DD TR fr 9873758747 64250000  642,500.00
13032023  ITBANK PBDWT  G9011-1700300037 -641,350.00 1,150.00
13-03-2023 ITBANK MEDDT s 325.00 1,475.00
13032023 ITBANK MEDDT TR ir9873758747 925.00 2,400.00
13032023  ITBANK PBDWT  G9011-1700300037 -2,400.00 0.00
14032023  NA oD TR fr 9873758747 139,100.00 139,100.00

Init Br

0204
0204

0204

0204
0204
0204

0204

TUMNADY
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G KRUNGTHAI BANK ommn'iny

KT8 Corporate Online
| Account info r

Fur Pay Bill Bulk Payment Upioad Download
User Id: EMP0O02951 User Name: wndaula wornas
Role: Single User Company Name: Fawmoudonadumyf
M{Accounts
v
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 204-6-05047-9 Currency THB
Account Name alnowdamonudoniatum@  Account Status Active
Alias Name adinou¥amnouioviafunmy  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2023 H o To Date 31-03-2023 n
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
& Specific Period: Today v
. cam
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
14-03-2023 ITBANK PBOWT G9011 -1700300037 ~139,100.00 0.00 0204
15-03-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 93,125.00 93,125.00 0204
115032023 ITBANK MEppT  BMGSxeMb 4787500 14100000 0204
15-03-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 6,900.00 147,900.00 0204
15-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -140,900.00 7,000.00 0204
15-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -7,000.00 0.00 0204
: 16-03-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 90,575.00 90,575.00 0204
16032023 ITBANK NEDGY - Sle il 3,875.00 9445000 0204
16-03-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 975.00 95,425.00 0204
| 16-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -93,425.00 2,000.00 0204
18-03-2023 ITBANK PBOWT G8011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 0.00 0204
17-03-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 225,775.00 225,775.00 0204
17-03-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 8,800.00 234,575.00 0204
: 17-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 1700300037 ~234,575.00 0.00 0204
| 20-03-2023 NA oD TR fr 9873758747 267,325.00 267,325.00 0204
20032023  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 3,000.00 27032500 0204
20-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -269,325.00 1,000.00 0204
20-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G8011 -1700300037 -1,000.00 0.00 0204
21-03-2023 N/A Do TR fr 9873758747 327,750.00 327,750.00 0204
21-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -325,750.00 2,000.00 0204
21-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 0.00 0204
22-03-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 102,275.00 102,275.00 0204
20032023 ITBANK meor  SNgeTEdio 105000 10332500 0204
22-03-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 9,025.00 112,350.00 0204
22-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -110,350.00 2,000.00 0204
22-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 0.00 0204
‘ 23-03-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 170,775.00 170,775.00 0204
23-03-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 15,300.00 186,075.00 0204
23-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -186,075.00 0.00 02%] v
24-03-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 131,300.00 131,300.00 0204 8 " 1 ﬂ ﬂ ﬁ a Q

/
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suMsnsYing
KRUNGTHAI BANK onmniny
KTB Corporate Online
f>‘ ownioad o . o "
‘ Account Info s Funds Tran Bulk Payment 4
User Id: EMP002951 User Name: wndauls worvag
Role: Single User Company Name: Famuiamiadumd

'[i’Accounts

Accqunt Details - Current Account

Account No. 204-6-05047-9 Currency THB

Accaunt Name dlnoudamneudaniadum®  Account Status Active

Alias Name aifnomdamoudoniadumy  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
| Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 m

' Selact transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2023 m’ To Date 31-03-2023 u
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

T

Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
24-03-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 9,200.00 140,500.00 0204
24-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -120,500.00 20,000.00 0204
24-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -4,000.00 16,000.00 0204
24-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -16,000.00 0.00 0204
27-03-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 349,800.00 349,800.00 0204

Single credit to
27-03-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 1,300.00 351,100.00 0204
; 28-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -351,100.00 0.00 0204
28-03-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 150,300.00 150,300.00 0204
Single credit to
28-03-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 6,025.00 156,325.00 0204
28-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -154,325.00 2,000.00 0204
28-03-2023 ITBANK PBOWT G8011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 0.00 0204
29-03-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 149,758.00 149,758.00 0204
29-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G8011 -1700300037 -143,925.00 5,833.00 0204
Single credit to
29-03-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 400.00 6,233.00 0204
29-03-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 10,750.00 16,983.00 0204
20-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G011 -1700300037 -11,983.00 5,000.00 0204
29-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G8011 -1700300037 -5,000.00 0.00 0204
30-03-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 50,250.00 50,250.00 0204
Single credit to
- 30-03-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 2,925.00 53,175.00 0204
| 30-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -53,175.00 0.00 0204
31-03-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 143,975.00 143,975.00 0204
Single credit to
31-03-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 34,200.00 178,175.00 0204
31-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -176,175.00 2,000.00 0204
31-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2.000.00 0.00 0204
° ¥
Total Cr. = 4,437,133.00 Total Dr. = -4,437,133.00 m!u‘lﬂﬂﬂaQ
Total CLCK. 0.00 11
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KRUNGTHAT BANK sawning

K18 Corporate Online

: s i e F 1 S . e Sy
Downioad ; . 2 2 " :
Account Info s Pay Bil Budk Payment Upload Downioad
a-Statement . ; v

User Id: EMP002951 * User Name: woifiauta wrmas

| Role: Single User : - Company Name: FamuTaniadunys
"}:‘

Eﬁf\ceoamtss

« No transaction found (23070)

A}cpgu__nt Details - qu‘renthgggunt

. Account No. 204-6-04918-7 Currency THB
Account Name Lﬁ%g:::ui’amowﬁ’wﬁ’miuwuf Account Status Active
Alias Name mggg’:uiﬂ""‘“”“"‘m“”'”’ Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 ﬁ?

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2023 ﬁ* To Date 31-03-2023 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Terms & Conditions  Privagy  Copyright © 2016 Version 20181017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.
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9 KRUNGTHAI BANK salng

KIB Corporate Online

N7
I/ Account info Funds Trans Pay Bl Bulk Payment Uplaad Download
User td: EMPO02951 User Name: wdaula worvav
 Role: Sing“|e‘User : : Company Name: Famoudoniaduny
g"f
%Accou nts
« No transaction found (23070)
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 204-6-05205-6 Currency THB
Account Name nanusziulunmhausdiedn Account Status Active
vinoufuune
Alias Name vanlspAulumahaudoiin g0 Name CHANTHABURI BR.
vinouduue
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2023 @* To Date 31-03-2023 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Terms & Conditions  Privagy  Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.
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